
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-822. Exam Schedule

Wed, 20 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Corporate Fraud  M22-701  Zavalishina A.K.
Wed, 03 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Fraud  M22-701  Zavalishina A.K.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-703, M22-713  Myseva E.R.
Wed, 15 May 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  S20-701  Domashova D.V.
Tue, 21 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S20-701  Zavalishina A.K.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Econometrics  B21-701  Domashova D.V.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  S20-702  Domashova D.V.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  B21-703, B21-763, S20-703

 Domashova D.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S21-703,

S21-712  Varenik A.A.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S21-702,

S21-762  Varenik A.A.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 14:20 TEST Information technologies in accounting  S21-711  Chugumbaeva N.N.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Information technologies in accounting  Subgroup 1  S21-701

 Chugumbaeva N.N.
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 Methods of Data Analysis  M23-703  Nizametdinov S.U.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Information technologies of financial reporting  B21-701  Kuksa V.A.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST  B21-701  Kuksa V.A.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  S23-703

 Sitnikov V.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  S20-702

 Manaenkova T.A.


